 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3
4
To St. Martin
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
Back from St. Martin
12
13
14
9-10 MBA orientation 306 KSC.
Caro in
15
16
Caro’s b-day
Albanese Retirement
17
Harriet in Pittsburgh
18
19
9-2pm--College retreat
20
9-12 FYE kickoff
21
22
10:00 Convocation
1pm FYE class
Reading Discussion at 2 p.m.
23
24
Week 1
25
Classes Begin
2:15-3:30 Lecture 1
26
9:55-10:45 DKS
209BSA
27
2:15-3:30 Lecture 2
28
29
30
31
Labor Day 
weekend
) (
August
)

 (
Caro and Stephen 
in  town
) (
Out of town
) (
Out of town
)
 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
LABOR DAY – NO CLASSES
2
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
3
2:15-3:30 Lecture 3
4
1pm 
Dept
 FAC meeting
5
2:15-3:45 AOL meeting
6
7
8
2:15-3:30 Lecture 4
9
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
10
2:15-3:30 Lecture 5
11
12
13
14
15
2:15-3:30 Lecture 6
16
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
6pm 200BSA mentor nigh
17
2:15-3:30 Lecture 7
18
19
8:30 Stow Dental?
20
21
22
2:15-3:30 Lecture 8
23
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
24
2:15-3:30 Lecture 9
Rosh Hashanah
25
Rosh Hashanah
26
27
28
29
2:15-3:30 Lecture 10
30
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
) (
September
)

 (
To DC with Susan
 – Bob Gage and Barry 
Kessel
)
 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2:15-3:30 Lecture 11
2
3
Yom Kippur
4
Yom Kippur
5
6
2:15-3:30 Lecture 12
7
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
8
2:15-3:30 Lecture 13
9
10
11
12
13
2:15-3:30 Lecture 14
14
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
15
2:15-3:30 Lecture 15
16
17
18
19
20
2:15-3:30 Lecture 16
21
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
22
2:15-3:30 Lecture 17
23
24
25
26
27
2:15-3:30 Lecture 18
28
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
29
2:15-3:30 Lecture 19
30
31
) (
October
)

 (
WEDDING
)
 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3
2:15-3:30 Lecture 20
4
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
5
2:15-3:30 Lecture 21
6
7
8
9
10
2:15-3:30 Lecture 22
11
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
12
2:15-3:30 Lecture 23
13
14
15
16
17
2:15-3:30 Lecture 24
18
19
2:15-3:30 Lecture 25
20
21
22
23
24
2:15-3:30 Lecture 26
25
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
26
27
28
29
30
) (
November
)

 (
Thanksgiving Recess 11/26 noon to 11/30
)
 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2:15-3:30 Lecture 27
2
9:55
-
10:45 
DKS
209BSA
3
2:15-3:30 Lecture 28
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Intersession begins.
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
) (
December
)

 (
Final Exam Week
)
 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3
4
EMBA 1
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
EMBA 2
12
Week 1
13
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 1
14
15
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 2
16
17
18
EMBA 3
19
Week 2
20
No Classes - MLK day
21
22
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 3
23
24
25
Mini-test 1 opens
EMBA 4 – Remote Week
26
Week 3
27
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 4
28
29
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 5
30
31
1
Mini-test 2 opens
EMBA 5
) (
January
)

 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
EMBA 5
2
Week 4
Mini-test 1 closes
3
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 6
4
5
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 7
6
ELEC #1 opens
7
8
Mini-test 3 opens
EMBA 6
9
Week 5
Mini-test 2 closes
10
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 8
11
12
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 9
ELEC #1 CLOSES
13
ELEC #2 opens
14
15
Mini-test 4 opens
EMBA  7
16
Week 6
Mini-test 3 closes
17
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 10
18
19
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 11
ELEC #2 CLOSES
20
ELEC #3 opens
21
22
Mini-test 5 opens
23
Week 7
Mini-test 4 closes
24
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 12
25
26
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 13
ELEC #3 CLOSES
27
ELEC #4 opens
28
) (
February
)




 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
Mini-test 6 opens
2
Week 8
Mini-test 5 closes
3
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 14
MIDTERM OPENS
4
5
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 15
ELEC #4 CLOSES
6
ELEC #5 Opens
7
8
Mini-test 7 opens
9
Week 9
Mini-test 6 closes
MIDTERM Closes
10
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 16
11
12
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 17
ELEC #5 CLOSES
13
ELEC #6 Opens
14
8:40 Dental
3:30Black Squirrel
15
Mini-test 8 opens
16
Week 10
Mini-test 7 closes
17
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 18
18
DSP Breakfast
11:30 Chris Lunch
19
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 19
ELEC #6 CLOSES
20
ELEC #7 Opens
21
9:30 Undergrad 
Curr
. 
Committe
22
Mini-test 9 opens
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
Week 11
31
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 20
Mini-test 8 closes
April 
1
2
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 21
ELEC #7 CLOSES
3
ELEC #8 Opens
4
5
Mini-test 10 opens
) (
March
)

 (
SPRING RECESS: NO CLASSES 
--  MARCH
 24- MARCH 30
)
 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Week 11
1
2
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 21
ELEC #7 CLOSES
3
ELEC #8 Opens
4
5
Mini-test 10 opens
6
Week 12
Mini-test 9 closes
7
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 22
8
9
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 23
ELEC #8 CLOSES
10
ELEC #9 Opens
11
12
Mini-test 11 opens
13
Week 13
Mini-test 10 closes
14
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 24
15
16
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 25
ELEC #9 CLOSES
17
ELEC #10 Opens
18
19
Mini-test 12 opens
20
Week 14
Mini-test 11 closes
21
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 26
22
23
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 27
ELEC #10 CLOSES
24
25
26
Mini-test 13 opens
27
Week 15
Mini-test 12 closes
28
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 28
29
30
3:45-5 pm
Lecture 29
MAY 
1
2
3
) (
April
)


 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Week 15
1
2
3
4
Finals Week
Mini-test 13 closes
5
6
7
8
9
10
LEAVE for Geneva
11
Arr. Geneva
Check In
Lunch
Walking Tour
12
10 AM WIPO
2 PM Parker
Train Day 1
13
9:30 am  
ILO
 
3 p.m. 
WTO
 
14
10 am
 
ICRC
UN 2 pm
15
9:15
 train for 
Chillon
 tour at 11:00 am
12.26 to 
Vevey
2 p.m. 
Nestles
 
Train Day 2
16
Independent Travel
Train Day 3
17
Independent Travel
18
Train Day 4
Meet in Strasbourg
19
10.00 Walking Tour
2.00 Historic Boat Ride
20
Train Day 5
To Paris on 8.46 train
2
.45
 Bus Tour
8 pm
 Dinner with group
21
Sue a Paris
Versailles 
9.00 am - 
non
Louvre 2 pm
22
Sue arrives
9.30 
StratX
2.00 
Sacre
 Coeur
23
7.30 metro, 8.28 train to Amiens
10.00 Goodyear Dunlop
Afternoon the Grand Department stores
24
9.15 lobby for airport van.
Return to CLE
25
26
27
28
RETURN WITH SUSAN
29
Ascension Day
30
31
) (
May
)

 (
FINALS WEEK
)
 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Summer Week 1
9
Begin Summer 1
9:45 to 11:40 am
10
9:45 to 11:40 am
11
9:45 to 11:40 am
SMM B-day
12
9:45 to 11:40 am
Colin social
13
Poker
14
Play?
15
Summer Week 2
Father’s Day
16
9:45 to 11:40 am
17
9:45 to 11:40 am
18
9:45 to 11:40 am
19
9:45 to 11:40 am
3pm YBS meet in 107
20
21
Baseball
22
Summer Week 3
23
9:45 to 11:40 am
24
9:45 to 11:40 am
25
9:45 to 11:40 am
26
9:45 to 11:40 am
27
28
29
Summer Week 4
30
9:45 to 11:40 am
) (
June
)

 (
2014
) (
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Summer Week 4
1
9:45 to 11:40 am
2
9:45 to 11:40 am
3
9:45 to 11:40 am
4
5
6
Summer Week 5
7
9:45 to 11:40 am
8
9:45 to 11:40 am
9
9:45 to 11:40 am
10
9:45 to 11:40 am
11
End Summer 1
12
End online final
13
14
Denice Schafer YBS
10 am 330-434-1875 
ext
 20; 330-503-9937
15
16
To Albany
17
Return from Albany
18
YBS orientation
1 to 5pm
19
20
YBS arrive
21
YBS Day 1
22
YBS Day 2
23
YBS Day 3
24
YBS Day 4
25
YBS Day 5
26
Caro Move
27
Caro move & back home.
28
29
30
31
) (
July
)



